

VILLAGE OF NEW MADISON
North Main Street Sidewalk Replacement

Bid Breakdown

Bid Date: Friday, May 18, 2018 @ 10:00 A.M.

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Double Jay Construction, Inc.</u>		<u>Performance Site Development</u>		<u>America's Decorative Concrete</u>		<u>L.J. DeWeese, Inc.</u>		
			<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Unit Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Unit Price</u>	
<u>Base Bid</u>											
202	Walk Removed	11,963 S.F.	1.15	13,757.45	2.00	23,926.00	1.75	20,935.25	0.10	1,196.30	
202	Step Removed	6 L.F.	52.40	288.20	35.00	192.50	20.00	110.00	20.00	110.00	
608	Concrete Walk, As Per Plan	12,408 S.F.	5.80	71,966.40	5.75	71,346.00	6.32	78,418.56	7.50	93,060.00	
608	Curb Ramp with Detectable Warnings	6 Each	430.00	2,580.00	725.00	4,350.00	1,180.00	7,080.00	500.00	3,000.00	
608	Concrete Step	6 L.F.	114.00	627.00	125.00	687.50	60.00	330.00	75.00	412.50	
614	Maintaining Traffic, As Per Plan	1 Lump	5,450.95	5,450.95	7,850.00	7,850.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	
624	Mobilization	1 Lump	4,514.00	4,514.00	3,550.00	3,550.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	
659	Seeding and Mulching, As Per Plan	1,035 S.Y.	8.40	8,694.00	5.00	5,175.00	8.65	8,952.75	5.00	5,175.00	
Total Base Bid:			<u>\$107,878.00</u>		<u>\$117,077.00</u>		<u>\$120,326.56</u>		<u>\$120,453.80</u>		